FSP-300-60GHC
ModelName
SPECIFICATION
FSP300-60GHC
Size
PS2Single
InputVoltage
100 - 240 V
Connectors
MotherBoardConnector20+4Pins - 1
CoreVoltageConnector4+4 Pins        -  1
SATAPowerConnector                       -  3
4 PinPowerConnector  -  3
FDDPowerConnector - 1
AmpereRating
+3.3V - 21.0A
+5V - 20.0A
+12V1 - 14.0A
-12V - 0.5A
+5VSB - 2.5A
RecommendedChasis
HP-01
HP-82
PrimeSourceTechnologiesPvt.Ltd.
Website:www.primesource.in
F
S
P
3
0
0
-6
0
G
H
C
-
PowerSupply for EntryLevel Servers
RM-2001
RM-2002
RM-4001
+12 V2    -      14.0A
Max.
105W
Max.
288W
Total Output
300W